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 DISTRICT 1 

 

GEORGE THORPE 
DAVID WATERMAN 

LOREN T. LEE 
 

SUPERVISOR:  
TOM FITZGERALD 

 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 

 

 
 

079 
100 
099 

 

 
 

707-445-6375 
707-445-6355 
707-445-6374 

 
 

707-825-4885 

 
 

707-498-3249 
707-498-4001 
707-498-9721 

District 1 - Materials Lab 
1656 Union St. 

Eureka, CA 95501 

DISTRICT 2 

 

RENE ROBINETT 
DAN CURRAN 

EARL WOOLERY 
MARCELO JIMENEZ 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

BYRON BERGER, DME 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 
Active 

 

 
 

060 
071 
087 
098 

 

 
 

530-225-3398 
530-225-3488 
530-225-3494 
530-225-3047 

 
 

530-225-5389 

 
 

530-949-7994 
530-604-1315 
530-604-0097 

 

District 2 – Materials Lab 
1657 Riverside Dr. 
Redding, CA 96001 

DISTRICT 3 

 

DEL COURTNEY 
CYNTHIA HICKS 
JACKIE TREAT 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

DAN FERCHAUD, DME 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 

 
 

080 
083 
107 

 
 

530-741-4355 
916-624-2833 
530-741-4131 

 
 

530-741-5378 

 
 

530-682-5440 
916-799-9513 District 3 – Materials Lab 

5330 Arboga Rd. 
Marysville, CA 95901 

DISTRICT 4 

 

BERNADETTE GRAHAM 
ALEX SOTOUDEHNIK 

VICTOR ANTIDO 
ED GAMBOA 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

TINU MISHRA, DME 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 
Active 

 

 
 

052 
059 
076 
063 

 

 
 

510-723-0176 
510-723-0175 
510-723-0177 
510-723-0178 

 
 

510-286-4841 

 
 
 

510-714-4201 
510-385-6914 
510-867-6793 

District 4 – IA Office 
21339 Cabot Blvd 

Hayward, CA 94545 

DISTRICT 5 

 

JEFF RUSH 
 

SUPERVISOR: 
DOUG LAMBERT, DME 

 

 
 

Active 
 

 
 

088 
 

 
 

805-549-3197 
 
 

559-445-6831 

 
 

805-748-5262 District 5 – Materials Lab 
50 Higuera St. 

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
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DISTRICT 6 

 

MIKE MILLER 
PEDRO REYES 

MARK HUDDLESTON 
 

SUPERVISOR: 
DOUG LAMBERT, DME 

 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 

 
 

104 
105 
106 

 

 
 

559-488-4356 
 

559-675-5268 
 
 

559-445-6361 

 
 

559-260-1029 
559-243-6754 
559-288-9043 

District 6 – Materials Lab 
1352 W. Olive Av. 
Fresno, CA 93728 

DISTRICT 7 

 

ERIC COLLAR 
ROBERTO JARQUIN 
ROBERT ACHUELA 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

JIMMY OLADOKUN 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 

 

 
 

015 
062 
073 

 

 
 

562-728-5785 
213-620-6586 
213-798-5964 

 
 

909-350-9067 

 
 

213-792-4787 
909-322-4631 
213-798-5964 

 

District 7 – IA Office 
301 E. Coolidge Street 
Long Beach, CA 90805 

DISTRICT 8 

 

TERRY CHAPMAN  
ROBBY RODRIGUEZ 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

JIMMY OLADOKUN 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 

 

 
 

012 
074 

 

 
 

909-350-9096 
909-350-3763 

 
 

909-350-9067 

 
 

951-830-6473 
951-232-7828 District 8 – SRL 

13970 Victoria Street 
Fontana, CA 92336 

DISTRICT 9 

 

DAVID JONES 
 

SUPERVISOR:  
DAVE DHILLON, DME 

 

 
 

Active 
 

 
 

089 
 

 
760-872-0662 

 
 

209-948-7950 

 
District 9 – Materials Lab 

500 S Main Street 
Bishop, CA 93514 

DISTRICT 10 

 

JESSANIEL PEREZ 
JASON DEHOFF 

 
SUPERVISOR:  

DAVE DHILLON, DME 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 

 

 
 

090 
097 

 

 
 

209-948-7997 
209-948-7997 

 
 

209-948-7950 

 
 

209-481-5248 
209-610-0809 District 10 – Materials Lab 

1122 S. Wilson Way 
Stockton, CA 95205 
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DISTRICT 11 

 

ROY (CHIP) DENNER JR. 
FRED KELSO 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

AL OCHOA, DME 
 

 
 
Active 
Active 

 

 
 

049 
101 

 
 

858-467-4067 
619-467-4057 

 
 

858-495-3671 
 

 
 

619-247-4783 
619-302-2583 

 

 
District 11 – Materials Lab 

7177 Opportunity Rd 
San Diego, CA 92111 

DISTRICT 12 

 

ASHLEY R. SHAW 
JOHN WARRICK 

 
SUPERVISOR: 

JIMMY OLADOKUN 
 

 
 

Active 
Active 

 
 

068 
057 

 
 

714-374-7863 
714-374-7853 

 
 

909-350-9067 

 
 

949-279-8731  
District 12 – IA Office 

19601 Beach Blvd 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 

LOCAL ASSISTANCE 
 

BOMASUR BANZON (Lead) 
DAVE SMALL (4,5,6,10) 
SEREE YENJAI(6,7,8,9) 

IGNOCENCIO HERRERA 
(1,2,3) 

AFSANEH OSTOVAR (11,12) 
 

SUPERVISOR: 
CATHRINA BARROS 

 

 
 

Active 
Active 
Active 
Active 

 
Active 

 

 
 

092 
094 
093 
095 

 
096 

 

 
 

916-227-7234 
209-599-4122 
916-247-1911 
916-227-7192 

 
916-247-6311 

 
 

916-227-7162 

 
 

916-247-1532 
916-247-7923 

 
916-247-8936 

 

TransLab 
5900 Folsom Blvd 

Sacramento, CA 95819 

 


